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130 athlètes

60 m Ben F
Meda Olivia 6628 CRAC 2016 9.97
Tartamella Rose 6680 CRAC 2017 10.84

80 m Min F
Decoux Ilyana 485 ACLE 2013 15.00
Mambu Kiseke Mariam Evodie 114 CRAC 2013 11.82
Roelants Emy 119 CRAC 2013 0
Lambert Julia 296 FLEU 2012 12.00
Romain Maloé 743 FLEU 2013 11.70

60 m Pup F
Samb Oumy 5656 CABW 2015 9.88
Conreur Debra 5748 CRAC 2014 9.66
Hunin Cuesta Saltos Amélia 5671 CRAC 2015 0

100 m TC F
Bruins Eline 7072 ACLO 2010 13.58
Eyoe-Badiata Clarence 6556 ACLO 1999 12.86
Belja Floriana 7660 CABW 2010 0
Audrit Margaux 5512 CRAC 2007 0
Bakamirintore Tayna 7792 CRAC 2011 15.42
Cloux Coraline 5593 CRAC 2006 0
Colin Clémentine 5267 CRAC 2006 12.89
Dassoa Eboulabeka Alexandrine Eden 7872 CRAC 2011 0
Ditchong Janice Tania 7670 CRAC 2011 16.14
Legrand Carolyne 6301 CRAC 1997 14.34
Louviau Maia 7351 CRAC 2011 15.27
Mambu Kiseke Jaaziel Sara 1587 CRAC 2009 14.01
Mazzarella Itunime Alba 7651 CRAC 2010 13.02
Ndonkeu Anaelle Grace 7795 CRAC 2010 16.95
Nellere Djimta Gladys Christelle 5313 CRAC 2007 13.43
Panzica Kezia 5228 CRAC 2007 12.11
Devos Emilie 2210 MOHA 2009 13.00
Nzukou Wakam Terrie Mollie 7889 MOHA 2011 12.37
Patoux Line 7027 MOHA 2010 13.17
Neveux Lou 7006 OSGA 2011 12.79
Braeckevelt Emma 1652 UAC 2008 13.55
Medard Elise 7333 UAC 2010 12.02
Thonon Lisa 7168 UAC 2010 13.47

200 m TC F
Eyoe-Badiata Clarence 6556 ACLO 1999 25.96
Audrit Margaux 5512 CRAC 2007 0
Bakamirintore Tayna 7792 CRAC 2011 0
Bultot Camille 1943 CRAC 2008 30.61
Dassoa Eboulabeka Alexandrine Eden 7872 CRAC 2011 28.25
Ditchong Janice Tania 7670 CRAC 2011 0
Houyoux Clara 6174 CRAC 2004 29.49
Legrand Carolyne 6301 CRAC 1997 30.54
Mambu Kiseke Jaaziel Sara 1587 CRAC 2009 29.21
Martin-Launoy Lisa 5438 CRAC 2006 27.81
Mazzarella Itunime Alba 7651 CRAC 2010 26.42
Nellere Djimta Gladys Christelle 5313 CRAC 2007 27.41
Panzica Kezia 5228 CRAC 2007 25.26
Devos Emilie 2210 MOHA 2009 26.93
Nzukou Wakam Terrie Mollie 7889 MOHA 2011 25.35
Patoux Line 7027 MOHA 2010 27.04
Neveux Lou 7006 OSGA 2011 26.27
Braeckevelt Emma 1652 UAC 2008 28.41

800 m TC F
Decoux Isaure 7482 ACLE 2011 2.45.00
Auquier Flore 7681 CABW 2010 2.39.51
Bultot Camille 1943 CRAC 2008 2.44.73
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Cauderlier Stéphanie 8303 CRAC 1984 2.58.27
Gilson Estelle 6553 CRAC 1995 2.45.00
Martin-Launoy Lisa 5438 CRAC 2006 2.25.00
Genot Flavie 1980 MOHA 2009 0
Collin Amélie 6329 UAC 2001 2.09.00
Vanderlinden Amandine 1556 UAC 2008 2.24.79
Ponchel Julia 6460 USTA 2001 2.53.00

1500 m TC F
Colot Marie 6338 ACCO 1994 05:37.60
Taminiau Elise 6059 ACCO 2004 04:53.55
Pot Naomi 7383 DS 2011 5.28.18
Collin Amélie 6329 UAC 2001 4.36.00
Ninniri Sophie 7685 UAC 1981 0
Tagliafero Louane 1880 UAC 2008 05.24

Javelot TC F - 600 gr.
Decoux Isaure 7482 ACLE 2011 12.00
Niedziela Rosalia 6002 ACLO 2003 16.43

Poids TC F - 4 Kg
Niedziela Rosalia 6002 ACLO 2003 6.22
Legrand Carolyne 6301 CRAC 1997 9.12

Hauteur TC F
Bruins Eline 7072 ACLO 2010 1.50
Niedziela Rosalia 6002 ACLO 2003 1.28
Theyskens Cassandra 6060 ACLO 2005 1.61
Colin Clémentine 5267 CRAC 2006 0
Mambu Kiseke Jaaziel Sara 1587 CRAC 2009 1.46
Collin Amélie 6329 UAC 2001 1.46
Thonon Lisa 7168 UAC 2010 1.40

60 m Ben H
Bouty Maël 8289 CRAC 2016 10.92
Hunin Luis 8824 CRAC 2017 0
Mambu Kiseke Epaphras Jackson 8332 CRAC 2016 10.03
Vervoort Alexis 8422 FLEU 2016 11.04
Bortoli Maoro 8257 UAC 2017 10.70
Libin Mathis 8349 UAC 2017 10.26

80 m Min H
Orani Louis 6149 CRAC 2013 11.90
Queriat Jules 6393 CRAC 2012 12.50

60 m Pup H
Charlier Alexys 1458 CRAC 2015 11.36
Mumbata Lukombo Erwann 1168 CRAC 2015 8.84
Zarioh Ali 1884 CRAC 2014 11.14
Zarioh Ibrahim 1885 CRAC 2014 11.14
Vervoort Nathan 1252 FLEU 2014 11.30
Jacquet Joshua 1833 MOHA 2014 9.31
Demaret Lani William 1603 SMAC 2014 9.31

100 m TC H
Pierre Johan 9901 (FR) 1979 12.08
Rose Lionel 9902 (FR) 1979 12.90
Andrade-Lopes-Tavares Tiago 5038 ACLO 2009 0
Dessily Maxime 1580 ACLO 1997 11.9
Karer Yassin 764 ACLO 2005 11.64
Wastiaux Matheis 1053 ACLO 2010 12.45
Zgajewski Mederic 851 ACLO 1999 11.53
Agrignan Ilyas Doles 277 CRAC 2007 11.71
Berholet Felix 1636 CRAC 2010 0
Delzelle Gilles 5238 CRAC 2009 11.74
Despiegeleer Noah 5418 CRAC 2008 12.89
Dumont Gabriel 160 CRAC 2006 11.23
Dumont Maxim 206 CRAC 2007 12.12
Haubruge Noah 318 CRAC 2007 11.75
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Lienard Florent 1182 CRAC 2011 14.26
Makon Marcelin 1711 CRAC 2004 0
Mambu Kiseke Phinees-Nassre 1111 CRAC 2010 13.19
Oliver Akram 1168 CRAC 2011 15.00
Sablon Guillaume 637 CRAC 2005 11.27
Vernimmen Nicolas 870 CRAC 1995 12.40
Wetshi Daniel 412 CRAC 2007 0
Romain Maël 1608 FLEU 2010 13.27
Alberton Dario 2086 MOHA 1957 14.91
Dutrieux  Nils 5083 MOHA 2009 11.71
Stellato Gabriel 1553 MOHA 2011 11.64
Bachelart Noé 5001 OSGA 2009 12.26
Laschitza Max 1344 OSGA 2010 12.92
Osset Loïc 5045 OSGA 2009 11.34
Buelens Nolan 317 RESC 2007 12.27
Gillet Pierre Yves 1093 UAC 1992 0
Gobert William 1071 UAC 1994 12.50
Kameni Mike 210 UAC 2006 0
Lisons Nathan 1072 UAC 2010 12.81

200 m TC H
Oussadit Richard 9903 (FR) 1969 28.04
Pierre Johan 9901 (FR) 1979 24.69
Dessily Maxime 1580 ACLO 1997 24.13
Karer Yassin 764 ACLO 2005 23.18
Agrignan Ilyas Doles 277 CRAC 2007 24.24
Berholet Felix 1636 CRAC 2010 0
Delzelle Gilles 5238 CRAC 2009 23.97
Despiegeleer Noah 5418 CRAC 2008 26.07
Dombier Gregorian 1011 CRAC 2002 28.90
Dumont Gabriel 160 CRAC 2006 23.37
Dumont Maxim 206 CRAC 2007 24.14
Haubruge Noah 318 CRAC 2007 23.84
Lienard Florent 1182 CRAC 2011 29.73
Makon Marcelin 1711 CRAC 2004 0
Mambu Kiseke Phinees-Nassre 1111 CRAC 2010 26.52
Sablon Guillaume 637 CRAC 2005 22.46
Valsesia Giovanny 1359 CRAC 1991 24.95
Vernimmen Nicolas 870 CRAC 1995 24.90
Wetshi Daniel 412 CRAC 2007 0
Romain Maël 1608 FLEU 2010 28.38
Alberton Dario 2086 MOHA 1957 29.98
Dutrieux  Nils 5083 MOHA 2009 23.63
Jouret Noah 5511 MOHA 2009 0
Stellato Gabriel 1553 MOHA 2011 23.59
Bachelart Noé 5001 OSGA 2009 0
Laschitza Max 1344 OSGA 2010 26.64
Osset Loïc 5045 OSGA 2009 22.95
Buelens Nolan 317 RESC 2007 25.17
Gillet Pierre Yves 1093 UAC 1992 0
Gobert William 1071 UAC 1994 25.01
Ngainsu Keneth 1413 UAC 2010 26.29
Thonon Denis 2121 UAC 1976 24.00

800 m TC H
Oussadit Richard 9903 (FR) 1969 2.13.98
Angesom Zeriesenay 1457 CABW 2010 2.06.35
Charlier Diego 1321 CRAC 2011 2.34.62
Di Niro Romeo 5425 CRAC 2009 2.02.00
Dombier Gregorian 1011 CRAC 2002 2.18.00
Houyoux Louis 413 CRAC 2007 0
Valsesia Giovanny 1359 CRAC 1991 2.02.00
Laschitza Max 1344 OSGA 2010 0
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Boutet Basile 5043 UAC 2009 2.25:38
Collin Didier 2130 UAC 1967 2.20
Florins Arnaud 2132 UAC 1980 2.16.45

1500 m TC H
Loeuil Arthur 9904 (FR) 1998 4.05.00
Bertrand Romain 2491 ACCO 1989 5.00.92
Zgajewski Mederic 851 ACLO 1999 4.49.85
Arbouche Abdelhak 809 ACTE 1991 4.56.00
Scannella Natale 777 ACTE 2004 4.05.99
Van Hamme Gregoire 1221 CABW 2011 0
Bertoni Xavier 1270 CRAC 1992 0
Bonsignore Saverio 157 CRAC 2006 4.37.00
Houyoux Louis 413 CRAC 2007 0
Marcq Yoann 1542 CRAC 1997 4.30.00
Quittelier Jason 2519 SMAC 1990 4.55.33
Gemen Xavier 3346 UAC 1982 4.30
Groux David 2120 UAC 1975 5.03.00
Modave Lucas 1055 UAC 2010 4.15.00
Sablon Christophe 3041 UAC 1978 0

Javelot TC H - 800 gr.
Thys Alexandre 558 ACLO 2005 24.82
Gambone Toni 2763 GOSP 1967 24.03
Bachelart Noé 5001 OSGA 2009 0

Poids TC H - 7Kg260
Gue Tia Marc 2648 CRAC 1989 12.91
Kuckart Eric 1275 UAC 1997 10.67

Hauteur TC H
Andrade-Lopes-Tavares Tiago 5038 ACLO 2009 1.82
Wastiaux Matheis 1053 ACLO 2010 1.57
Gherdaoui Sam 5390 CRAC 2009 1.69.
Mambu Kiseke Phinees-Nassre 1111 CRAC 2010 1.75
Oliver Akram 1168 CRAC 2011 1.50
Sablon Guillaume 637 CRAC 2005 1.85


